ing Money
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8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

23

25

27

32

33

37

48

49

50

43

58

63

71

55

56

57

62

77

83

.64I
85

"n

90
96

106

107

108

109

121

122

124

125

126

127

129

130

131

72
84
97
123
128
132

133

134
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Folding M@n@y

ACROSS

6.

12.
16.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
25.
27.
28.

29.
31.
32.
34.
37.
38.
41.
42.
43.
46.
48.
52.
4.
58.
59.
62.
63.
64.
68.
69.
71.
73.
75.
76.
77.

Wave top
People (Zappa song)

West Side Story gang

The honest President
Shakespearean eloper

A disturbed cinema lacks iron
Diamond Head locale
River blocker

Utterly beyond reach
Elegant glasses

Tizzy

Holmes called Ms. Adler “the
woman”

Twitter unit

Ghoulish switch-puller
Rudder attachment
Evaluating, again

Pro responses

Torso's washboard

LDS State

Them there

Applied awareness
Symbol of prying

Any sacrificed thing

First murder victim

Lady Sings the Blues star
Dry gulch

Goes with piggledy

Milne baby

The Pobble ain't got none
Garbage barge

Hazarded

Protein acid

Issue with the legal authorities
Laff-

Strip

Polytheistic

Yoga position
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. Welcome to paradise?
80. Tempting garden
82. Iconic patriot Hale
83. Bunny action from classic kids'
book
84. Square, sine, sawtooth, or etc.
87. Bouquets
89. Kind of dog
91. Some stay at home
92. B. F. Skinner the first of note
96. Where it dawns on you
98. Gel
99. Zigs or zags
102. Stand at a wake
104. Blouse or shirt
105. Verges
110. This one kicks the Enlightenment
goads
114.Jailed (with 'the river")
115. Breeder
116. Tom who played Forrest Gump
117.The A of WASP
121.The O'Hara place
122.Beard by the ear
124.The device needs adjustment
127.Virtuoso
128. Exhort
129. Laughed loudly
130. Beguile
131. Curr Occup
132. Litigant
133. Triggers in the mind
134. Actors Adam and Mae

DOWN

Curmudgeonly

Phil Spector's singer ex
Electronic communiques
Finish a suit?

Pre-K enrollee

akwbPE



18.
24.
26.
30.
33.
35.
36.
38.
39.
40.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
55.

56.
S57.
60.
61.
65.

Folding M@n@y

Modest hand

Noted chronicler Frank
Legendary storyteller Shepherd
Flytrapping stone

With edu, an early domain

Cel material

. Nativity figure

Lotus-

. Angle symbol
15.
16.
17.

Bottom-line amount

Slow movement

Lowest ones among the old
English peers

As from the cocoon
Ventilate

One at a well, perhaps
New Deal zoo building org.
Civil Disobedlience, e.g.

The seminal geometer
Monty Python show opener
Tarzan's foster mother
Hamper

Stage dressing
Singer/Songwriter Tori
Casual turndown

Pre-laser audio pickup component
Passe

Viceroys

Spurring

Scalloped

Fiddler's bow prep

Concur

Classic Stones album, Let It

Art form that commonly depicts a

swan
Multi-movement recital numbers
Most immanent

Gender ____

Pie hole

Neckwear
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. Like a bike chain, usually

67.
70.
72.
74.
79.
81.
85.
86.
88.
90.
93.
94.
95.
97.
98.
99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
106.
107.
108.
109.
.Freedom, in Swabhili
. Blue-haired Simpson
113.
114.
118.
119.
120.
123.
125.
126.

111
112

Arf + bow-bow + ruff + etc.
Estate home

Dogpatch demurral

On the other hand, briefly
Bowers

Primitive, in Paris
Pitches

Famed voice actor Blanc
Rolls's partner

Make sport of
Commissioned rubout
Shakespearean fuss
Bigwig

A kind of tray
Confiscation

Streep's alma mater
Tempt

Musical studies

Long sign

Publicity

Not domesticated
Economic standing
Least tainted

In , fully

Port near Hong Kong
Nasty so-and-so
Drug snitch

Open delight
Blinkers

Clear the tables

Oct. follower
Pre-postprocessing

Page |3



