# Folding Money

Page | **1** 

								•				<b>♂</b>							
2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10	11		12	13	14	15		16	17	18
					20							21					22		
				2.4								2.5		-	-	26	4		
				24								25				26			
				20						20	20			-		21		_	
				28						29	30					31			
			33					34	35						36				
					38	39	40		41						42				
			43	44				45					46	47					
49	50	51									52	53				54	55	56	57
								59		60				1	61		62		-
				64	65	66	67		68						69	70			
			72		73			74		75					76		-	_	
					78				79		80			81		82		1	+
			84	85						86				87	88				
		90		91					92		93	94	95						
		96	97					98											
100	101					102	103				104				105	106	107	108	109
				111	112					113				114		1	+	1	
				116						117	118	119	120			121			
														$\perp$					
			123					124	125						126				
			128					129							130				
				1	1	1			1	1	1					1	1	1	
			132					133							134			$\dagger$	
		49 50	90	43 449   50   51   72   72   84   90   96   97   97   100   101   123	24 28 28 33 44 49 50 51 64 64 72 84 85 90 91 91 100 101 111 116 116	20 24 24 28 28 33 38 38 43 44 44 49 50 51 64 65 72 73 78 84 85 90 91 91 96 97 100 101 111 112 116 116	20   24   28   28   33   39   38   39   39   38   39   39	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  20 20 34 35  24 35 34 35  38 39 40 41  43 44 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 66  47 65 66 67 68  72 73 74 79  84 85 79  90 91 92 92  96 97 98 98  100 101 111 112 103	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 20 20 29 28 29 33 34 35 38 39 40 41 43 44	2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   20   10   30   31   32   34   35   34   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   35   38   39   40   41   35   38   39   40   40   41   35   38   39   40   40   41   35   38   39   40   40   41   35   38   39   40   40   41   35   30   30   30   30   30   30   30	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 21 21 21 25 30 30 30 33 34 35 34 35 34 35 39 40 41 35 30 38 39 40 41 35 30 38 39 40 41 35 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 21 21 21 25 25 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  20 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25	2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   20   20   3   4   5   21   3   14   15   21   21   3   4   15   22   25   3   3   24   35   36   36   36   38   39   40   41   3   46   47   49   50   51   3   44   3   45   3   49   50   51   3   46   47   49   50   51   51   52   53   49   50   51   51   59   60   60   61   49   50   51   51   59   60   60   60   40   74   75   60   60   40   76   78   79   80   81   41   76   76   42   76   78   79   80   81   43   84   85   79   79   80   81   44   85   79   70   70   70   45   76   76   76   46   76   77   78   79   70   47   78   79   70   70   48   79   70   70   48   70   70   70   48   70   70   70   48   70   70   70   48   70   70   50   70   70   50   70	2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   20   20   20   25   25   25   25   21   25   26   22   28   31   33   34   35   36   33   38   39   40   41   35   36   34   35   36   37   42   35   51   36   37   38   39   40   41   35   36   30   51   42   42   31   44   5   59   60   61   31   64   65   66   67   68   68   31   74   75   76   32   73   74   75   76   33   74   75   76   34   84   85   76   79   80   35   76   76   36   77   78   79   79   37   78   79   79   70   38   70   70   39   70   70   30   71   72   73   31   74   75   76   32   76   76   33   74   75   76   34   75   76   35   76   76   36   77   79   70   37   70   70   38   70   70   39   70   70   30   70   70   30   70   70   31   70	2   3	2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   20   3   4   5   20   20   30   31   31   31   33   3   32   34   35   39   40   41   3   36   36   38   39   40   41   3   42   3   36   39   40   41   3   42   3   36   3   49   50   51   3   44   3   45   3   40   49   50   51   3   64   65   66   67   68   59   60   3   61   62   30   72   73   74   75   76   76   31   74   75   76   76   32   74   75   76   76   33   74   75   76   76   34   55   76   76   76   35   76   76   77   78   78   79   70   36   77   78   79   70   70   70   37   78   79   70   70   70   38   70   71   72   73   74   75   75   76   38   74   75   76   76   76   39   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   70   70   30   70   70   70   70   70   70   70

## Folding Money

Page | 2

#### **ACROSS**

- 1. Wave top
- 6. \_\_\_\_\_ People (Zappa song)
- 12. West Side Story gang
- 16. The honest President
- 19. Shakespearean eloper
- 20. A disturbed cinema lacks iron
- 21. Diamond Head locale
- 22. River blocker
- 23. Utterly beyond reach
- 25. Elegant glasses
- 27. Tizzy
- 28. Holmes called Ms. Adler "the woman"
- 29. Twitter unit
- 31. Ghoulish switch-puller
- 32. Rudder attachment
- 34. Evaluating, again
- 37. Pro responses
- 38. Torso's washboard
- 41. LDS State
- 42. Them there
- 43. Applied awareness
- 46. Symbol of prying
- 48. Any sacrificed thing
- 52. First murder victim
- 54. Lady Sings the Blues star
- 58. Dry gulch
- 59. Goes with piggledy
- 62. Milne baby
- 63. The Pobble ain't got none
- 64. Garbage barge
- 68. Hazarded
- 69. Protein acid
- 71. Issue with the legal authorities
- 73. Laff-\_\_\_\_
- 75. Strip
- 76. Polytheistic
- 77. Yoga position

- 78. Welcome to paradise?
- 80. Tempting garden
- 82. Iconic patriot Hale
- 83. Bunny action from classic kids' book
- 84. Square, sine, sawtooth, or etc.
- 87. Bouquets
- 89. Kind of dog
- 91. Some stay at home
- 92. B. F. Skinner the first of note
- 96. Where it dawns on you
- 98. Gel
- 99. Zigs or zags
- 102. Stand at a wake
- 104. Blouse or shirt
- 105. Verges
- 110. This one kicks the Enlightenment goads
- 114. Jailed (with 'the river')
- 115. Breeder
- 116. Tom who played Forrest Gump
- 117. The A of WASP
- 121. The O'Hara place
- 122. Beard by the ear
- 124. The device needs adjustment
- 127. Virtuoso
- 128. Exhort
- 129. Laughed loudly
- 130. Beguile
- 131. Curr Occup
- 132. Litigant
- 133. Triggers in the mind
- 134. Actors Adam and Mae

### **DOWN**

- 1. Curmudgeonly
- 2. Phil Spector's singer ex
- 3. Electronic communiques
- 4. Finish a suit?
- 5. Pre-K enrollee

## Folding Money

- Modest hand
- 7. Noted chronicler Frank
- 8. Legendary storyteller Shepherd
- 9. Flytrapping stone
- 10. With edu, an early domain
- 11. Cel material
- 12. Nativity figure
- 13. Lotus-\_\_\_
- 14. Angle symbol
- 15. Bottom-line amount
- 16. Slow movement
- 17. Lowest ones among the old English peers
- 18. As from the cocoon
- 24. Ventilate
- 26. One at a well, perhaps
- 30. New Deal zoo building org.
- 33. Civil Disobedience, e.g.
- 35. The seminal geometer
- 36. *Monty Python* show opener
- 38. Tarzan's foster mother
- 39. Hamper
- 40. Stage dressing
- 44. Singer/Songwriter Tori
- 45. Casual turndown
- 46. Pre-laser audio pickup component
- 47. Passé
- 48. Viceroys
- 49. Spurring
- 50. Scalloped
- 51. Fiddler's bow prep
- 52. Concur
- 53. Classic Stones album, Let It \_\_\_\_\_
- 55. Art form that commonly depicts a swan
- 56. Multi-movement recital numbers
- 57. Most immanent
- 60. Gender \_\_\_\_
- 61. Pie hole
- 65. Neckwear

- 66. Like a bike chain, usually
- 67. Arf + bow-bow + ruff + etc.
- 70. Estate home
- 72. Dogpatch demurral
- 74. On the other hand, briefly
- 79. Bowers
- 81. Primitive, in Paris
- 85. Pitches
- 86. Famed voice actor Blanc
- 88. Rolls's partner
- 90. Make sport of
- 93. Commissioned rubout
- 94. Shakespearean fuss
- 95. Bigwig
- 97. A kind of tray
- 98. Confiscation
- 99. Streep's alma mater
- 100. Tempt
- 101. Musical studies
- 102. Long sign
- 103. Publicity
- 106. Not domesticated
- 107. Economic standing
- 108. Least tainted
- 109. In \_\_\_\_\_, fully
- 111. Freedom, in Swahili
- 112. Blue-haired Simpson
- 113. Port near Hong Kong
- 114. Nasty so-and-so
- 118. Drug snitch
- 119. Open delight
- 120. Blinkers
- 123. Clear the tables
- 125. Oct. follower
- 126. Pre-postprocessing